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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 8 years and older
8.9.2023 г. - 14:27 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

8 years

1. Yordan DONEV 8 Burgas 43.74 109
2. Damyan JELEV 8 Elit 46.85 88
3. Kris TANEV 8 Psk Cherno More 47.36 86
4. Sinan ALI 8 Burgas 50.04 72
5. Vasil SLAVOV 8 Psk Cherno More 51.65 66
6. Nikola NEDELCHEV 8 Psk Cherno More 51.95 65
7. Martin MIHAILOV 8 Dorostol 59.67 43

9 - 10 years

1. Yordan GIZDOV 10 Sandanski 33.24 248
2. Filip DIMITROV 10 Sandanski 33.48 243
3. Matei CIURLA 10 Steaua Bucuresti 34.02 232
4. Viktor KALCHEV 9 Asteri 34.43 224
5. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 10 Psk Cherno More 35.70 200
6. David STOYANOV 10 Psk Cherno More 36.05 195
7. Ivo ATANASOV 10 Burgas 36.62 186
8. Boyan MIHAILOV 9 Psk Cherno More 36.67 185
9. Stoyne ZLATKOV 9 Sandanski 37.69 170

10. Aleksandar PEYKOV 10 Orenda 38.14 164
11. Preslav MLADENOV 10 Etar2 38.45 160
12. Viktor TODOROV 10 Asteri 38.71 157
13. Daniel TODOROV 10 Lokomotiv 38.87 155
14. Yoan PANTALEEV 9 Elit 39.45 148
15. Georgi TSIRKOV 10 Lokomotiv 39.80 145
16. Kristian STEFANOV 10 Lokomotiv 39.95 143
17. Radoslav BRATOEV 9 Galata-Varna 40.24 140
18. Petar PETROV 10 Galata-Varna 40.35 139
19. Daniel RALEV 9 Etar2 40.54 137
20. Dimitar KARPUZOV 10 Galata-Varna 41.25 130
21. Vladimir PETKOV 10 Lokomotiv 41.50 127
22. Dimitar AVRAMOV 9 Psk Cherno More 41.56 127
23. Yanislav DZAMBAZOV 9 Delfin Varna 41.89 124
24. Marin MARINOV 10 Lokomotiv 42.33 120
25. Lukas LIUBOMIROV 10 Lokomotiv 42.65 117
26. Pavel PENEV 10 Etar2 43.26 112
27. Nikolai PENCHEV 10 Lokomotiv 43.45 111
28. Daniel TODOROV 9 Psk Cherno More 44.20 105
29. Kristiyan ELEV 10 Torpedo 49.07 77
30. Daniel APOSTOLOV 10 Briz 52.08 64
31. Ventsislav ELEV 10 Torpedo 52.18 64
32. Ivan MANOLCHEV 9 Cska 53.96 58
33. Boyan OSIPOV 10 Dorostol 1:02.65 37
34. Gabriel NIKOLOV 9 Tibris 1:08.68 28

DSQ Stelian TODOROV 9 Dorostol 47.61
FS
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

11 - 12 years

1. Radu Andrei LUPUSORU 11 Steaua Bucuresti 31.04 305
2. Matei NIKOLOV 11 Asteri 32.15 275
3. Viktor GALABOV 11 Psk Cherno More 32.22 273
4. Yordan HALACHEV 12 Sandanski 32.58 264
5. Boris ATANASOV 11 Psk Cherno More 32.68 261
6. Mihail BELCHEV 12 Lokomotiv 32.69 261
7. Artem BESKORSII 11 Psk Cherno More 32.72 260
8. Martin BARUMOV 12 Torpedo 32.81 258
9. Ivailo IVANOV 12 Asteri 33.31 247

10. Velizar NIKOLOV 12 Sandanski 33.38 245
11. Aleksandar HRISTOV 11 Lokomotiv 33.58 241
12. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 12 Briz 33.67 239
13. Dimitar BOGDANOV 12 Orenda 33.88 235
14. Mert MUSTAFA 12 Elit 34.25 227
15. Petar KIORCHEV 11 Etar2 34.28 226
16. Maksim KACAROV 12 Orenda 34.38 224
17. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 12 Julian Rusev 34.47 223
18. Julian ADEMOV 11 Lokomotiv 34.71 218
19. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 11 Psk Cherno More 34.93 214
20. Eric RADU 11 Steaua Bucuresti 35.11 211
21. Anton PETKOVSKI 11 Nsa 35.30 207
22. Stefan MARINOV 12 Etar2 35.33 207
23. Radoslav VELCHEV 12 Orenda 35.72 200

Andrei Florin CIUREA 12 Steaua Bucuresti 35.72 200
25. Nikolay POPOV 11 Galata-Varna 35.92 197
26. Stefan-Gabriel MARTIN 11 Steaua Bucuresti 36.24 192
27. Igor NIKOLOV 12 Julian Rusev 36.67 185

Boris ANTONOV 11 Torpedo 36.67 185
29. Radoslav TIHOLOV 12 Julian Rusev 37.02 180
30. Zdravko KRASTEV 11 Psk Cherno More 37.14 178
31. Ioan ATANASOV 11 Asteri 38.01 166
32. Dimitar YOLCHEV 12 Cska 38.04 166
33. Viktor PANAYOTOV 11 Orenda 38.17 164
34. Viktor STANCHEV 11 Lokomotiv 38.59 159
35. Daniel TSANEV 11 Lokomotiv 39.10 152
36. Kaloyan ALEKSIEV 11 Galata-Varna 39.40 149
37. Martin TODOROV 11 Delfin Varna 40.08 141
38. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 12 Orenda 40.78 134
39. Ane STOILOV 12 Tibris 40.97 132
40. Boris KIRILOV 11 Delfin Varna 42.44 119
41. Ivo STOIYNOV 11 Dorostol 42.61 118
42. Dimitar TRIFONOV 11 Dorostol 44.36 104
43. Naiden KOSTOV 11 Tibris 46.49 90
44. Stefan STOIYNOV 11 Dorostol 46.83 89

13 - 14 years

1. Drapala GRACJAN 14 Muks Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 25.74 536
2. Eduard-Stefan BACALU 14 Steaua Bucuresti 26.20 508
3. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 26.43 495
4. Radu MIJA 14 Steaua Bucuresti 26.51 490
5. Rares Matei ROSU 14 Steaua Bucuresti 26.60 485
6. Viktor YONINOV 14 Cska 27.61 434
7. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 27.99 416
8. Georgy DIMOV 13 Odesos 2008 28.04 414
9. Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 28.29 403
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

10. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 28.67 387
11. Cezar STOICA 13 Steaua Bucuresti 28.85 380
12. Luca Marius CONSTANTIN 14 Steaua Bucuresti 29.13 369
13. Ivail IVANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 29.38 360
14. Andrei MERCAN 14 Steaua Bucuresti 29.41 359
15. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 29.55 354
16. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 29.64 351
17. Georgi PEREVERZEV 13 Asteri 29.92 341
18. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 29.93 340
19. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 30.01 338
20. Vasil MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 30.08 335
21. Darian TZANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 30.35 327
22. Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri 30.47 323
23. Roman TZVETKOV 13 Delfin Varna 30.64 317
24. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 30.73 315
25. Petar STOENCHEV 14 Asteri 30.97 307
26. Kristian RALCHEV 13 Elit 31.08 304
27. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 31.13 303
28. Mihail IVANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 31.53 291
29. Viktor GEORGIEV 13 Julian Rusev 31.73 286
30. Aleksandar KACAROV 14 Orenda 31.81 284
31. Ivailo VASILEV 13 Slavia 31.93 280
32. Lachezar NIKOLOV 13 Elit 31.95 280
33. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 31.99 279
34. Rostislav NIKOLOV 13 Tibris 32.02 278
35. Xristo TERZIEV 13 Torpedo 32.19 274
36. Boyan KOSEV 14 Cska 32.85 257
37. Tonislav YANEV 13 Cska 33.03 253
38. Kristiyan KACAROV 14 Orenda 33.13 251
39. Hristo LANGAROV 14 Asteri 33.42 244
40. Vladislav MARINOV 14 Etar2 33.47 243
41. Hristiyan SAVOV 13 Lokomotiv 34.04 231
42. Viktor DRAGANOV 13 Julian Rusev 34.60 220
43. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 13 Briz 35.11 211
44. Kristian PANCHEV 13 Briz 35.13 210
45. Valeri ATANASOV 14 Orenda 36.36 190
46. Samuil SPASOV 13 Cska 36.48 188
47. Ivan BAGEROV 13 Delfin Varna 37.19 177
48. Ognyan OGNYANOV 13 Briz 37.65 171

15 - 17 years

1. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Psk Cherno More 24.63 611
2. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Psk Cherno More 25.04 582
3. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 25.33 562
4. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Psk Cherno More 25.70 538
5. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 25.78 533
6. Igor SOBIERALSKI 15 Muks Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 25.83 530
7. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 25.88 527
8. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 26.16 510
9. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 26.17 510

10. Hristov HRISTOV 17 Dorostol 26.68 481
11. Maksim DIMITROV 15 Lokomotiv 26.85 472
12. Jordan TSVETANOV 16 Bolyari 2009 26.86 471
13. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 27.02 463
14. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 27.11 458
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

15. Volen EKZAROV 17 Dorostol 27.25 451
16. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 27.47 441
17. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 27.57 436
18. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 27.59 435
19. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 27.73 428
20. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 15 Psk Cherno More 27.84 423
21. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 27.94 419
22. Martin HRISTOV 15 Dorostol 28.35 401
23. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 28.42 398
24. Boris MITKOV 15 Cska 28.57 392
25. Stilian MARINOV 16 Delfin Varna 28.60 390
26. Aleks TASHEV 15 Lokomotiv 28.77 383
27. Viktor DIMITROV 15 Dorostol 28.85 380
28. Matei ATANASOV 15 Psk Cherno More 29.47 357
29. Kristian LICHEV 15 Bolyari 2009 29.51 355
30. Vasil KIRKOV 15 Cska 30.42 324
31. Kalin PENEV 15 Lokomotiv 30.72 315
32. Martin YOSIFOV 16 Cska 30.93 308
33. Kristian KIRILOV 16 Tibris 31.70 287
34. Mihail KOZAREV 16 Cska 32.35 270
35. Aleksandar YORDANOV 15 Briz 33.21 249
36. Ivailo GEORGIEV 15 Dorostol 33.59 241
37. Martin KALINOV 15 Delfin Varna 33.80 236
38. Denis SHUMANOV 15 Tibris 35.55 203

18 years and older

1. Emilian NIKOLOV 18 Dorostol 24.56 617
2. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 18 Asteri 24.76 602
3. Kristian GEORGIEV 23 Albatros 25.34 561
4. Georgi MILACHKOV 20 Orenda 25.50 551
5. Martin DOBREV 23 Albatros 25.52 550
6. Dimitar PROKOPOV 18 Cska 26.28 503
7. Martin GALABOV 18 Psk Cherno More 26.56 487
8. Stoian DIMITROV 18 Delfin Varna 27.50 439

8 years and older

1. Emilian NIKOLOV 18 Dorostol 24.56 617
2. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Psk Cherno More 24.63 611
3. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 18 Asteri 24.76 602
4. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Psk Cherno More 25.04 582
5. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 25.33 562
6. Kristian GEORGIEV 23 Albatros 25.34 561
7. Georgi MILACHKOV 20 Orenda 25.50 551
8. Martin DOBREV 23 Albatros 25.52 550
9. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Psk Cherno More 25.70 538

10. Drapala GRACJAN 14 Muks Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 25.74 536
11. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 25.78 533
12. Igor SOBIERALSKI 15 Muks Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 25.83 530
13. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 25.88 527
14. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 26.16 510
15. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 26.17 510
16. Eduard-Stefan BACALU 14 Steaua Bucuresti 26.20 508
17. Dimitar PROKOPOV 18 Cska 26.28 503
18. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 26.43 495
19. Radu MIJA 14 Steaua Bucuresti 26.51 490
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, 8 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

20. Martin GALABOV 18 Psk Cherno More 26.56 487
21. Rares Matei ROSU 14 Steaua Bucuresti 26.60 485
22. Hristov HRISTOV 17 Dorostol 26.68 481
23. Maksim DIMITROV 15 Lokomotiv 26.85 472
24. Jordan TSVETANOV 16 Bolyari 2009 26.86 471
25. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 27.02 463
26. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 27.11 458
27. Volen EKZAROV 17 Dorostol 27.25 451
28. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 27.47 441
29. Stoian DIMITROV 18 Delfin Varna 27.50 439
30. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 27.57 436
31. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 27.59 435
32. Viktor YONINOV 14 Cska 27.61 434
33. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 27.73 428
34. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 15 Psk Cherno More 27.84 423
35. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 27.94 419
36. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 27.99 416
37. Georgy DIMOV 13 Odesos 2008 28.04 414
38. Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 28.29 403
39. Martin HRISTOV 15 Dorostol 28.35 401
40. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 28.42 398
41. Boris MITKOV 15 Cska 28.57 392
42. Stilian MARINOV 16 Delfin Varna 28.60 390
43. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 28.67 387
44. Aleks TASHEV 15 Lokomotiv 28.77 383
45. Viktor DIMITROV 15 Dorostol 28.85 380

Cezar STOICA 13 Steaua Bucuresti 28.85 380
47. Luca Marius CONSTANTIN 14 Steaua Bucuresti 29.13 369
48. Ivail IVANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 29.38 360
49. Andrei MERCAN 14 Steaua Bucuresti 29.41 359
50. Matei ATANASOV 15 Psk Cherno More 29.47 357
51. Kristian LICHEV 15 Bolyari 2009 29.51 355
52. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 29.55 354
53. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 29.64 351
54. Georgi PEREVERZEV 13 Asteri 29.92 341
55. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 29.93 340
56. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 30.01 338
57. Vasil MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 30.08 335
58. Darian TZANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 30.35 327
59. Vasil KIRKOV 15 Cska 30.42 324
60. Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri 30.47 323
61. Roman TZVETKOV 13 Delfin Varna 30.64 317
62. Kalin PENEV 15 Lokomotiv 30.72 315
63. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 30.73 315
64. Martin YOSIFOV 16 Cska 30.93 308
65. Petar STOENCHEV 14 Asteri 30.97 307
66. Radu Andrei LUPUSORU 11 Steaua Bucuresti 31.04 305
67. Kristian RALCHEV 13 Elit 31.08 304
68. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 31.13 303
69. Mihail IVANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 31.53 291
70. Kristian KIRILOV 16 Tibris 31.70 287
71. Viktor GEORGIEV 13 Julian Rusev 31.73 286
72. Aleksandar KACAROV 14 Orenda 31.81 284
73. Ivailo VASILEV 13 Slavia 31.93 280
74. Lachezar NIKOLOV 13 Elit 31.95 280
75. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 31.99 279
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, 8 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

76. Rostislav NIKOLOV 13 Tibris 32.02 278
77. Matei NIKOLOV 11 Asteri 32.15 275
78. Xristo TERZIEV 13 Torpedo 32.19 274
79. Viktor GALABOV 11 Psk Cherno More 32.22 273
80. Mihail KOZAREV 16 Cska 32.35 270
81. Yordan HALACHEV 12 Sandanski 32.58 264
82. Boris ATANASOV 11 Psk Cherno More 32.68 261
83. Mihail BELCHEV 12 Lokomotiv 32.69 261
84. Artem BESKORSII 11 Psk Cherno More 32.72 260
85. Martin BARUMOV 12 Torpedo 32.81 258
86. Boyan KOSEV 14 Cska 32.85 257
87. Tonislav YANEV 13 Cska 33.03 253
88. Kristiyan KACAROV 14 Orenda 33.13 251
89. Aleksandar YORDANOV 15 Briz 33.21 249
90. Yordan GIZDOV 10 Sandanski 33.24 248
91. Ivailo IVANOV 12 Asteri 33.31 247
92. Velizar NIKOLOV 12 Sandanski 33.38 245
93. Hristo LANGAROV 14 Asteri 33.42 244
94. Vladislav MARINOV 14 Etar2 33.47 243
95. Filip DIMITROV 10 Sandanski 33.48 243
96. Aleksandar HRISTOV 11 Lokomotiv 33.58 241
97. Ivailo GEORGIEV 15 Dorostol 33.59 241
98. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 12 Briz 33.67 239
99. Martin KALINOV 15 Delfin Varna 33.80 236

100. Dimitar BOGDANOV 12 Orenda 33.88 235
101. Matei CIURLA 10 Steaua Bucuresti 34.02 232
102. Hristiyan SAVOV 13 Lokomotiv 34.04 231
103. Mert MUSTAFA 12 Elit 34.25 227
104. Petar KIORCHEV 11 Etar2 34.28 226
105. Maksim KACAROV 12 Orenda 34.38 224
106. Viktor KALCHEV 9 Asteri 34.43 224
107. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 12 Julian Rusev 34.47 223
108. Viktor DRAGANOV 13 Julian Rusev 34.60 220
109. Julian ADEMOV 11 Lokomotiv 34.71 218
110. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 11 Psk Cherno More 34.93 214
111. Eric RADU 11 Steaua Bucuresti 35.11 211

Tsvetomir STEFANOV 13 Briz 35.11 211
113. Kristian PANCHEV 13 Briz 35.13 210
114. Anton PETKOVSKI 11 Nsa 35.30 207
115. Stefan MARINOV 12 Etar2 35.33 207
116. Denis SHUMANOV 15 Tibris 35.55 203
117. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 10 Psk Cherno More 35.70 200
118. Radoslav VELCHEV 12 Orenda 35.72 200

Andrei Florin CIUREA 12 Steaua Bucuresti 35.72 200
120. Nikolay POPOV 11 Galata-Varna 35.92 197
121. David STOYANOV 10 Psk Cherno More 36.05 195
122. Stefan-Gabriel MARTIN 11 Steaua Bucuresti 36.24 192
123. Valeri ATANASOV 14 Orenda 36.36 190
124. Samuil SPASOV 13 Cska 36.48 188
125. Ivo ATANASOV 10 Burgas 36.62 186
126. Igor NIKOLOV 12 Julian Rusev 36.67 185

Boyan MIHAILOV 9 Psk Cherno More 36.67 185
Boris ANTONOV 11 Torpedo 36.67 185

129. Radoslav TIHOLOV 12 Julian Rusev 37.02 180
130. Zdravko KRASTEV 11 Psk Cherno More 37.14 178
131. Ivan BAGEROV 13 Delfin Varna 37.19 177
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '23
Kranevo, 8. - 9.9.2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, 8 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

132. Ognyan OGNYANOV 13 Briz 37.65 171
133. Stoyne ZLATKOV 9 Sandanski 37.69 170
134. Ioan ATANASOV 11 Asteri 38.01 166
135. Dimitar YOLCHEV 12 Cska 38.04 166
136. Aleksandar PEYKOV 10 Orenda 38.14 164
137. Viktor PANAYOTOV 11 Orenda 38.17 164
138. Preslav MLADENOV 10 Etar2 38.45 160
139. Viktor STANCHEV 11 Lokomotiv 38.59 159
140. Viktor TODOROV 10 Asteri 38.71 157
141. Daniel TODOROV 10 Lokomotiv 38.87 155
142. Daniel TSANEV 11 Lokomotiv 39.10 152
143. Kaloyan ALEKSIEV 11 Galata-Varna 39.40 149
144. Yoan PANTALEEV 9 Elit 39.45 148
145. Georgi TSIRKOV 10 Lokomotiv 39.80 145
146. Kristian STEFANOV 10 Lokomotiv 39.95 143
147. Martin TODOROV 11 Delfin Varna 40.08 141
148. Radoslav BRATOEV 9 Galata-Varna 40.24 140
149. Petar PETROV 10 Galata-Varna 40.35 139
150. Daniel RALEV 9 Etar2 40.54 137
151. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 12 Orenda 40.78 134
152. Ane STOILOV 12 Tibris 40.97 132
153. Dimitar KARPUZOV 10 Galata-Varna 41.25 130
154. Vladimir PETKOV 10 Lokomotiv 41.50 127
155. Dimitar AVRAMOV 9 Psk Cherno More 41.56 127
156. Yanislav DZAMBAZOV 9 Delfin Varna 41.89 124
157. Marin MARINOV 10 Lokomotiv 42.33 120
158. Boris KIRILOV 11 Delfin Varna 42.44 119
159. Ivo STOIYNOV 11 Dorostol 42.61 118
160. Lukas LIUBOMIROV 10 Lokomotiv 42.65 117
161. Pavel PENEV 10 Etar2 43.26 112
162. Nikolai PENCHEV 10 Lokomotiv 43.45 111
163. Yordan DONEV 8 Burgas 43.74 109
164. Daniel TODOROV 9 Psk Cherno More 44.20 105
165. Dimitar TRIFONOV 11 Dorostol 44.36 104
166. Naiden KOSTOV 11 Tibris 46.49 90
167. Stefan STOIYNOV 11 Dorostol 46.83 89
168. Damyan JELEV 8 Elit 46.85 88
169. Kris TANEV 8 Psk Cherno More 47.36 86
170. Kristiyan ELEV 10 Torpedo 49.07 77
171. Sinan ALI 8 Burgas 50.04 72
172. Vasil SLAVOV 8 Psk Cherno More 51.65 66
173. Nikola NEDELCHEV 8 Psk Cherno More 51.95 65
174. Daniel APOSTOLOV 10 Briz 52.08 64
175. Ventsislav ELEV 10 Torpedo 52.18 64
176. Ivan MANOLCHEV 9 Cska 53.96 58
177. Martin MIHAILOV 8 Dorostol 59.67 43
178. Boyan OSIPOV 10 Dorostol 1:02.65 37
179. Gabriel NIKOLOV 9 Tibris 1:08.68 28
DSQ Stelian TODOROV 9 Dorostol 47.61

FS

EXH Kiril GRAMATIKOV 7 Sandanski 51.71 66


